

MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 44327426

Data publicarii	23.10.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 575,11 RON - 575,11 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare VOPSEA PITURA ALB BUC 5 7.984 39.92 LAVABIL 5L BUC 1 32.77 32.77 PENSULA BUC 2 2.94 5.88 PENSULA BUC 2 3.025 6.05 DILAUNT 1L BUC 3 5.4633 16.39 FURTUN DUS BUC 1 16.39 16.39 SIFON CHIUVETA BUC 1 8.15 8.15 PENSULA BUC 1 4.2 4.2 DILUANT NITRO BUC 1 7.14 7.14 LAC SAVANA CIRES BUC 1 28.57 28.57 ELECTROZI BUC 20 0.378 7.56 VOPSEA BUC 3 13.865 41.6 LAC BUC 4 28.5725 114.29 PENSULA BUC 1 3.36 3.36 FIR MOTOCOASA BUC 1 5.88 5.88 DILUANT NITRO BUC 2 6.725 13.45 STICLA MASCA SUDURA BUC 1 5.04 5.04 BURGHIU METAL 6.5 BUC 1 8.4 8.4 SURUB 120*80 BUC 10 0.924 9.24 SURUB 10*40 BUC 6 0.6717 4.03 PIULITA M8 BUC 10 0.084 0.84 PIULITA M10 BUC 6 0.1683 1.01 HOLSURUB 8*160 BUC 4 1.0075 4.03 PLATBANDA M 1 3.78 3.78 LAC SAVANA BUC 2 28.57 57.14 PARA DUS BUC 1 5.46 5.46 GARNITURA BUC 1 0.17 0.17 REZERVOR WC BUC 2 62.185 124.37 valoare totala fara tva = 575.11 ron
